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Product sheet

PID: 18437695501645

@ Product sheet - Stressless® Laurel Home Office High Back with Arms

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Arms

Material

Color

Leg color

Measurements

https://shop.stressless.com/en/home-office/stressless-laurel-home-office-high-back/p/000000000001843769/pdfDownload ?fullPid=18437695501645&. ..

With arms

"

Fabric

Dinamica - Dark grey

Matte Black

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Height max:
Seat height:
Seat height max:
Seat depth:

28.35inch
28.35inch
39.37inch
44.09inch
16.93inch
21.65inch
17.72inch

m



