Product sheet



Product sheet - Stressless® Laurel Home Office High Back with Arms

PID: 18437695501645

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Size	L Large	
Arms	() With arms	
Material	Fabric	
Color	Dinamica - Dark grey	
Leg color	Matte Black	
Measurements	Width: Depth: Height: Height max: Seat height Seat height max: Seat depth:	28.35 inch 28.35 inch 39.37 inch 44.09 inch 16.93 inch 21.65 inch 17.72 inch